

Jia Lal v. State of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.14803 of 2024

06.12.2024 Present: Mr. Bonit Parkash, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

Issue notice. Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, accepts notice on behalf of the respondents. Reply, if any, within a period of eight weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 06, 2024
(*Vinod*)