

Jai Lal Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.14803 of 2024

27.02.2026 Present: Ms. Babita Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

Rejoinder not filed. As prayed for, let the needful be done within four weeks. List thereafter.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

February 27, 2026
(Rishi)